Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1/2” 12.0 16.5 2.2 16 5 0.08 T3700B-012
5/8” 16.0 20.7 2.4 20 5 0.11 T3700B-016
3/4” 19.0 23.7 2.4 24 5 0.15 T3700B-019
1” 25.4 30.9 2.8 31 5 0.17 T3700B-025
1 1/4” 32.0 38.0 3.0 40 5 0.25 T3700B-032
1 1/2” 38.0 44.4 3.2 48 4 0.32 T3700B-038
1 19/32” 40.4 47.4 3.5 55 4 0.39 T3700B-040
2” 51.6 58.8 3.6 64 4 0.43 T3700B-051
3” 76.0 85.2 4.6 150 4 1.06 T3700B-076
Key Features
• Lightweight
• Non-toxic
• Crush Resistant